SR-SERIES
REFRIGERATED AIR DRYER
South-Tek Systems provides complete air and gas solutions to power mission-critical operations. We deliver
single-source solutions with unmatched support through a full product suite, powering greater control at
lower costs for excellent results.
South-Tek leads the industry in nitrogen generation innovation, offering patented technology for maximum
efficiency and longevity, coupled with unparalleled customer support.
Backed by over 20 years of experience, we have everything you need to power your mission, from nitrogen

Length
(inch)
Width
(inch)
Height
(inch)
SR-5 5 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz G3/4” 1/2” NPT S-40 1 & 01 ES-40 1 & 01 0,6 10 12 20
SR-10 10 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz G3/4” 1/2” NPT S-40 1 & 01 ES-40 1 & 01 2,0 10 12 20
SR-15 15 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz G3/4” 1/2” NPT S-40 1 & 01 ES-40 1 & 01 4,1 10 12 20
SR-25 25 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz G3/4” 1/2” NPT S-75 1 & 01 ES-75 1 & 01 3,0 13 13 21
SR-35 35 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz G3/4” 1/2” NPT S-75 1 & 01 ES-75 1 & 01 2,8 13 13 21
SR-50 50 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz G3/4” 3/4” NPT S-130 1 & 01 ES-130 1 & 01 3,0 13 13 21
SR-60 60 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz G3/4” 3/4” NPT S-130 1 & 01 ES-130 1 & 01 3,6 13 13 21
SR-75 75 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 1” NPT N/A S-235 1 & 01 ES-235 1 & 01 2,9 16 15 23
SR-90 90 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 1” NPT N/A S-235 1 & 01 ES-235 1 & 01 4,1 16 13 23
SR-110 110 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 1 1/2” NPT N/A S-295 1 & 01 ES-295 1 & 01 3,0 18 21 35
SR-145 145 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 1 1/2” NPT N/A S-295 1 & 01 ES-295 1 & 01 5,8 18 21 35
SR-200 200 230V / 1Ph / 60Hz 1 1/2” NPT N/A S-470 1 & 01 ES-470 1 & 01 5,2 18 21 35
SR-260 260 230V / 1Ph / 60Hz 1 1/2” NPT N/A S-590 1 & 01 ES-590 1 & 01 5,8 18 21 31
SR-330 330 230V / 1Ph / 60Hz 2” NPT N/A S-800 1 & 01 ES-800 1 & 01 3,3 21 24 33
SR-405 405 230V / 1Ph / 60Hz 2” NPT N/A S-1000 1 & 01 ES-1000 1 & 01 5,2 21 26 37
SR-470 470 230V / 1Ph / 60Hz 2” NPT N/A S-1000 1 & 01 ES-1000 1 & 01 5,7 21 26 37
Inlet
Temperature (°F) F1
Ambient
Temperature (°F) F2